National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and
Industrial Ehgineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared
as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and “"R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.  Subjects Code No.
1 Production Technology —lII PRPC22
2 Heat Transfer PRPE21
3 Renewable Energy Systems PRPE20
4 Metrology PRPC24
5 I.C. Engines & Gas Turbine PRPE16
6 Computer Aided Design(Practical) PRPL18
7 Metrology (Practical) PRPL17
8 Machine Design PRPC25
9 Production Planning & Courtro| PRPC23
Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 12017015Mohit Kumar ' Ajay Kumar Re. PRPC25 (Int + End) RL (L)
2 12117022 Neeraj Vikram Singh 5.1667 5.8268
3 12117054 Setti Charan Teja Setti Matsyalingam 4.7500 RL (L)
4 12117060Vikas Satish 4.2500 RL (L)
5 12117079 Kundan Kumar Santosh Kumar 4.5833 6.2284

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and

Industrial Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared

as under:-
Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.  Subjects Code
No.

1 Production Technology-lil PIPC301
2 Production Planning & Control PIPC302
3 Machine Design PIPC303
4 Renewable Energy Systems PIPE306
5 Mechatronics PIPE312
6 Internship/Training/Project Viva-Voce PIIC314
7 Flood Control & Drainage|Engineering CEOE303
8 Communication Systems ECOE301
9 Electrical Circuits EEOE301
10 Electrical Machines EEOE302
11 Control System Engineering EEOE303
12 Analog and Digital Electrcnics EEOE304
13 Business Management HSOE301
14 Market Psychology & Corsumer Behaviour HSOE302
15 Industrial Physics PHOE301
16 Nuclear Technology PHOE302
Sr. No. RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 12217003 Manshi Chouhan Ishwar Singh 7.4762 RL (L)
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11

12

13

14

15

12217010

12217013

12217018

12217025

12217030

12217032

12217035

12217036

12217041

12217043

12217047

12217049

12217050

12217054

Dhruv

Jatin

Satya Narayan

Dharam Pal

Ritesh Kumar Nirmal Raj Kumar

Ade Nikhitha

Kishan

Sahil

Deepanshu

Nitin

Ankupalli Bharath

Varsha

Tushar

Hanuman Meena

Sumit Kumar

Vivek Balkrishna
Shirke

Srinivas

Parmeshwar

Ramesh

Anil Kumar

Sanjay Kumar

Ankupalli
Balakrishnaiah

Anil Kumar

Deshraj

Kalu Ram Meena

Krishna Kumar

Balkrishna Suresh
Shirke

6.4762

Re. PIPC303 (End)

5.9048

5.9048

Re. PIPC301 (End)
PIPC302 (End)
PIPC303 (Int + End)
PIIC314 (Int)
PIPE306 (End)
EEOE302 (End)

6.0952

Re. PIPC301 (End)
PIPC302 (End)
PIPC303 (Int + End)
PIIC314 (Int)
ECOE301 (End)

6.3810

Re. PIPC303 (End)
PIIC314 (Int)

Re. PIPC303 (End)

Re. PIIC314 (Int)

Re. PIPC303 (End)
PIC314 (Int)

7.4286

7.1429

6.6757

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.1892

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.7568

7.0090
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17
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21

22

12217055 Martin Kro

12217063 Akash

12217064 Ojasvi

12217068 Aakash

12217070 Anjani Kumar

12217075 Apoorva
Aishwaryam

Shyamsing Kro

Sunil

Naresh

Preetam

Ashok Kumar

Navin Kumar Singh

12217078 Pankaj Kumar Yadav Satvir Singh

Re. PIIC314 (Int)

Re. PlIC314 (Int)

Re. PIPC303 (End)

7.8571

Re. PIIC314 (Int)
PIPE306 (Int)

7.0000

Re.PIPC301 (Int + End)

PIPC303 (Int + End)
PIIC314 (Int)
PIPE306 (End)
PIPE312 (End)
ECOE301 (End)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.2703

RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 22-August-2025
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