National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects		Code	No.
1	Production Technology -III		PRPC22	
2	Heat Transfer			PRPE21
3	Renewable Energy System	ns .		PRPE20
4	Metrology		PRPC24	
5	I.C. Engines & Gas Turbine		PRPE16	
6	Computer Aided Design(Pr		PRPL18	
7	Metrology (Practical)		PRPL17	
8	Machine Design		PRPC25	
9	Production Planning & Con		PRPC23	
Sr. No.R	toll No. Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1 1	2017015 Mohit Kumar	Ajay Kumar	Re. PRPC25 (Int + End)	RL (L)
2 1	21 17022 Neeraj	Vikram Singh	5.1667	5.8268
3 1	2117054 Setti Charan Teja	Setti Matsyalingam	4.7500	RL (L)
4 1	2117060 Vikas	Satish	4.2500	RL (L)
5 1	2117079 Kundan Kumar	Santosh Kumar	4.5833	6.2284

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 22-August-2025

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.	
1	Production Technology-III	PIPC301	
2	Production Planning & Control	PIPC302	
3	Machine Design	PIPC303	
4	Renewable Energy Systems	PIPE306	
5	Mechatronics	PIPE312	
6	Internship/Training/Project Viva-Voce	PIIC314	
7	Flood Control & Drainage Engineering	CEOE303	
8	Communication Systems	ECOE301	
9	Electrical Circuits	EEOE301	
10	Electrical Machines	EEOE302	
11	Control System Engineering	EEOE303	
12	Analog and Digital Electronics	EEOE304	
13	Business Management	HSOE301	
14	Market Psychology & Consumer Behaviour	HSOE302	
15	Industrial Physics	PHOE301	
16	Nuclear Technology	PHOE302	
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name Father's Name	SGPA CGPA	
1	12217003 Manshi Chouhan Ishwar Singh Chouhan	7.4762 RL (L)	

113.

Page 1 of 3

Rout 22/08/2025

2	12217010	Dhruv	Satya Narayan	6.4762	6.6757
3	12217013	Jatin	Dharam Pal	Re. PIPC303 (End)	RL (L)
4	12217018	Ritesh Kumar Nirma	al Raj Kumar	5.9048	RL (L)
5	12217025	Ade Nikhitha	Srinivas	5.9048	RL (L)
6	12217030	Kishan	Parmeshwar	Re. PIPC301 (End) PIPC302 (End) PIPC303 (Int + End) PIIC314 (Int) PIPE306 (End) EEOE302 (End)	RL (L)
7	12217032	Sahil	Ramesh	6.0952	RL (L)
8	12217035	Deepanshu	Anil Kumar	Re. PIPC301 (End) PIPC302 (End) PIPC303 (Int + End) PIIC314 (Int) ECOE301 (End)	RL (L)
9	12217036	Nitin	Sanjay Kumar	6.3810	6.1892
10	12217041	Ankupalli Bharath	Ankupalli Balakrishnaiah	Re. PIPC303 (End) PIIC314 (Int)	RL (L)
11	12217043	Varsha	Anil Kumar	Re. PIPC303 (End)	RL (L)
12	12217047	Tushar	Deshraj	Re. PIIC314 (Int)	RL (L)
13	12217049	Hanuman Meena	Kalu Ram Meena	Re. PIPC303 (End) PIIC314 (Int)	RL (L)
14	12217050	Sumit Kumar	Krishna Kumar	7.4286	6.7568
15	12217054	Vivek Balkrishna Shirke	Balkrishna Suresh Shirke	7.1429	7.0090

M3,_

Page 2 of 3

Rat / 22/08/2025

16	12217055	Martin Kro	Shyamsing Kro	Re. PIIC314 (Int)	RL (L)
17	12217063	Akash	Sunil	Re. PIIC314 (Int)	RL (L)
18	12217064	Ojasvi	Naresh	Re. PIPC303 (End)	RL (L)
19	12217068	Aakash	Preetam	7.8571	RL (L)
20	12217070	Anjani Kumar	Ashok Kumar	Re. PIIC314 (Int) PIPE306 (Int)	RL (L)
21	12217075	Apoorva Aishwaryam	Navin Kumar Singh	7.0000	6.2703
22	12217078	Pankaj Kumar Ya	idav Satvir Singh	Re.PIPC301 (Int + End) PIPC303 (Int + End) PIIC314 (Int) PIPE306 (End) PIPE312 (End) ECOE301 (End)	RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 22-August-2025

(Examination)

Page 3 of 3